HAWAL

CONVENTION CENTER

Where Business and Aloha Meet

APPROVED SECURITY PROVIDERS

If you will be hiring security for your event, you will be required to use one of the following
approved providers. A security plan must be submitted to the Center's Security Manager for

review and approval at least thirty (30) days prior to your event.

SECURITAS SECURITY SERVICES, USA, INC.*
888 N. Nimitz Hwy, Suite 105, Honolulu HI 96817

Contact 1: Wallace Kelley

Office: (808) 539-5011
Cell: (808) 372-4760
Fax: (808) 539-5058
Email: wallace.kelley@securitasinc.com

Contact 2:
Office:
Cell:

Fax:
Email:

Clint Kirgan

(808) 543-1734

(808) 630-6707

(808) 526-3218
Clint.Kirgan@securitasinc.com

*Securitas is the exclusive provider for public/gated events at HCC

G4S SECURE SOLUTIONS (USA) - Formerly Wackenhut Corp.

3375 Koapaka St., Ste. D105, Honolulu, HI 96819
Contact 1: Lee Burgwinkel

Office: (808) 839-1185
Cell: (808) 478-1912
Fax: (808) 839-1824
Email: lee.burgwinkel@usa.g4s.com

JAN-GUARD HAWAII, INC.
524 Kalihi Street, Honolulu, HI 96819

Contact 1: Rodney Bambino

Office: (808) 585-7346
Cell: (510) 954-1118
Fax: (808) 585-6957
Email: rbambino@janguardhawaii.com

PHOENIX SECURITY HAWAII
286 Kalihi Street, Honolulu, HI 96819
24 hour Central dispatch office — (808) 988-7077

Contact 1: Louis Siracusa Jr.

Office: (808) 777-6000

Fax: (808) 988-1065

Email: louis@phx-hawaii.com
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Contact 2:
Office:
Cell:

Fax:
Email:

Contact 2:
Office:
Cell:

Fax:

Lori Ortiz

(808) 839-1185

(808) 398-8704

(808) 839-1824
lori.ortiz@usa.g4s.com

Frank Commendor
(808) 585-7346
(808) 217-2215
(808) 585-6957

Email: fcommendor@janquardhawaii.com

Contact 2:
Office:
Fax:
Email:

Keith Naone

(808) 777-6004

(808) 988-1065
keith@phx-hawaii.com
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(Continued)
PRIVATE SECURITY, INC.
P.O. Box 25626, Honolulu, HI. 96825
Contact 1: Brad Long Contact 2 : Charles Long
Office: (808) 371-6498 Office: (808) 479-8216
Cell: (808) 371-6498 Cell: (808) 479-8216
Fax: (808) 395-2292 Fax: (808) 395-2292
Email: brad @privatesecurityinc.com Email: charles@privatesecurityinc.com

UNIVERSAL PROTECTION SERVICE - Formerly Guardsmark
900 Fort Street Mall, Suite 910, Honolulu, HI 96813

Contact 1: Jeff Martin Contact 2: Lynette Yi

Office: (808) 670-3350 Office: (808) 670-3350

Cell: (808) 304-3268 Cell: (808) 250-4211

Fax: (808) 440-4508 Fax: (808) 440-4508

Email: Jeff.Martin@universalpro.com Email: Lynette.Yi@universalpro.com
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